
Date Event Host / Location Time 
Wednesday, January 10, 2024 HSM Group HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm
Wednesday, January 17, 2024 HSM Group HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm
Wednesday, January 24, 2024 HSM Group HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm
Wednesday, January 31, 2024 HSM Group HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm
Friday, February 2, 2024 HSM Discipleship Weekend HSM Main Room 6:00-9:00pm
Saturday, February 3, 2024 HSM Discipleship Weekend HSM Main Room 8:00am-9:00pm
Sunday, February 4, 2024 HSM Discipleship Weekend HSM Main Room 8:00am-12:00pm
Wednesday, February 7, 2024 HSM Group HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm
Sunday, February 11, 2024 Super Bowl Party HSM Main Room 1:00-8:00pm
Wednesday, February 14, 2024 HSM Group HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm
Wednesday, February 21, 2024 HSM Group HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm
Wednesday, February 28, 2024 HSM Group HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm
Saturday, March 2, 2024 HSM Service Project: Transformation Day Hope Church 9:00am-12:00pm
Wednesday, March 6, 2024 HSM Group HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm
Wednesday, March 13, 2024 HSM Group HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm
Saturday, March 16, 2024 HSM Day TBD TBD
Wednesday, March 20, 2024 HSM Group HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm
Wednesday, March 27, 2024 HSM Group HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm
Sunday, March 31, 2024 Easter Hope Church 9:00am-12:00pm
Wednesday, April 3, 2024 HSM Group HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm
Sunday, April 7, 2024 HSM Breakfast & Quiet Time HSM Main Room 8:00-9:30am
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 HSM Group HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm
Sunday, April 14, 2024 HSM Fun Event HSM Main Room 12:30-4:00pm
Wednesday, April 17, 2024 HSM Group HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 HSM Group HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm
Saturday, April 27, 2024 HSM Service Project: Treasure Trove Door Hangers Hope Church 8:00am-12:30pm
Wednesday, May 1, 2024 HSM Group HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm
Saturday, May 4, 2024 HSM Service Project: Treasure Trove Hope Church 8:00am-12:30pm
Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Senior Night HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 HSM Group HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm
Wednesday, May 22, 2024 OFF: Final Exams - -
Wednesday, May 29, 2024 Parent Hosted Hangout TBD 6:30-8:30pm
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